City of Wasilla

1996 Election Results
Revised January 2011
Percentages Corrected

ELECTION OF MAYOR
PALIN, SARAH H.
SILVERS, CLIFF
STEIN, JOHN C.
WRITE-INS
TOTAL

SEAT "A"
FULLER, NORMAN E.
LOCKWOOD, PHILLIP A
WRITE-INS
TOTAL

SEAT "C"
CHAPPEL, DAVID W.
OVERSTREET, MICHELLE
WRITE-INS
TOTAL

SEAT "D"
HJELLEN, ELIZABETH S. "PAT"
PATRICK, JUDY
WRITE-INS
TOTAL

REGISTERED VOTERS
TOTAL VOTERS VOTING
PERCENTAGE

ATTACHMENT "A" CITY OF WASILLA REGULAR ELECTION 10/1/1996

REGULAR REGULAR ABSENTEE

#37

351
19
225

596

267
260

529

403
76
17

479

246
289

9
544

PRECINCT
#37

1735

601

34.64%

#38

266
16
191

474

222
183

414

321
53
14

374

186
242

5
433

PRECINCT
#38
1708
477
27.93%

#37

16

oo

24

14
10

24

22

23

16

23

ABSENTEE

#38

12

12

25

12

21

20

21

13
10

0
23

TOTAL

3443

1078
31.31%

QUEST
#37

w o = ON

W o = N

O O R

W o RN

QUEST
#38

GO = h

DO OO

TOTAL

651
36
440

1129

521
464

11
996

773
131

31
904

455
562
14
1031

PERCENTAGE

57.66%
3.19%
38.97%
0.18%
100.00%

52.31%
46.59%
1.10%
100.00%

85.51%
14.49%
3.43%
100.00%

44.13%
54.51%
1.36%
100.00%



ATTACHMENT "A" CITY OF WASILLA REGULAR ELECTION 10/01/96

REGULAR REGULAR | ABSENTEE | ABSENTEE | QUEST. | QUEST.

ELECTION OF MAYOR #37 #38 #37 #38 #37 #38 TOTAL [PERCENTAGE
PALIN, SARAH H. 351 266 16 12 2 4 651 60.39%
SILVERS, CLIFF 19 16 0 1 0 0 36 3.34%
STEIN, JOHN C. 225 191 8 12 1 3 440 40.82%
WRITE-INS 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0.19%

ELECTION OF COUNCIL
REGULAR | REGULAR | ABSENTEE | ABSENTEE | QUEST. | QUEST.
SEAT "A" #37 #38 #37 #38 #37 #38
FULLER, NORMAN E. 267 222 14 12 2 4 521 48.33%
LOCKWOOD, PHILIP A. 260 183 10 9 1 1 464 43.04%
WRITE-INS 2 9 0 0 0 0 11 1.02%
REGULAR | REGULAR | ABSENTEE | ABSENTEE | QUEST. | QUEST.
SEAT "C" #37 #38 #37 #38 #37 #38
CHAPPEL, DAVID W. 403 321 22 20 1 6 773 71.71%
OVERSTREET, MICHELLE 76 53 1 1 0 0 131 12.15%
WRITE-INS 17 14 0 0 0 0 31 2.88%
REGULAR REGULAR |ABSENTEE | ABSENTEE |QUEST. |QUEST.
SEAT "D" #37 #38 #37 #38 #37 #38
HJELLEN, ELIZABETH S. "PAT" 246 186 7 13 2 1 455 42.21%
PATRICK, JUDY 289 242 16 10 1 4 562 52.13%
WRITE-INS 9 5 0 0 0 0 14 1.30%
PRECINCT |PRECINCT TOTALS
#37 #38
REGISTERED VOTERS 1735 1708 3443
TOTAL VOTERS VOTING 601 477 1078
PERCENTAGE 34.64% 27.93% 31.31%

Page 1




