City of Wasilla 1996 Election Results Revised January 2011 Percentages Corrected

ATTACHMENT "A" CITY OF WASILLA REGULAR ELECTION 10/1/1996

	REGULAR #37	REGULAR #38	ABSENTEE #37	ABSENTEE #38	QUEST #37	QUEST #38	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE
ELECTION OF MAYOR								
PALIN, SARAH H.	351	266	16	12	2	4	651	57.66%
SILVERS, CLIFF	19	16	0	1	0	0	36	3.19%
STEIN, JOHN C.	225	191	8	12	1	3	440	38.97%
WRITE-INS	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	0.18%
TOTAL	596	474	24	25	3	7	1129	100.00%
SEAT "A"								
FULLER, NORMAN E.	267	222	14	12	2	4	521	52.31%
LOCKWOOD, PHILLIP A.	260	183	10	9	1	1	464	46.59%
WRITE-INS	2	9	0	0	0	0	11	1.10%
TOTAL	529	414	24	21	3	5	996	100.00%
SEAT "C"								
CHAPPEL, DAVID W.	403	321	22	20	1	6	773	85.51%
OVERSTREET, MICHELLE	76	53	1	1	0	0	131	14.49%
WRITE-INS	17	14	0	0	0	0	31	3.43%
TOTAL	479	374	23	21	1	6	904	100.00%
SEAT "D"								
HJELLEN, ELIZABETH S. "PAT"	246	186	7	13	2	1	455	44.13%
PATRICK, JUDY	289	242	16	10	1	4	562	54.51%
WRITE-INS	9	5	0	0	0	0	14	1.36%
TOTAL	544	433	23	23	3 .	5	1031	100.00%
	PRECINCT	PRECINCT		TOTAL				
	#37	#38						
REGISTERED VOTERS	1735	1708		3443				
TOTAL VOTERS VOTING	601	477		1078				
PERCENTAGE	34.64%	27.93%		31.31%				

ATTACHMENT "A" CITY OF WASILLA REGULAR ELECTION 10/01/96

			T	T	T			T	5.
	REGULAR	REGULAR	ABSENTEE	ABSENTEE	QUEST.	QUEST.			
ELECTION OF MAYOR	#37	#38	#37	#38	#37	#38	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	
ELECTION OF MAYOR	#37	#38	#37	#30	#37	#30	IOIAL	PERCENTAGE	·····
PALIN, SA RAH H.	351	266	16	12	2	4	651	60.39%	
SILVER S, C LIFF	19				0		36		
STEIN, JOHN C.	225	191	8			3	440		
WRITE-INS	223	191	0				2		
AAULIE-MAO	 	1	U	0	0	0		0.1976	
ELECTION OF COUNCIL									
	REGULAR	REGULAR	ABSENTEE	ABSENTEE	QUEST.	QUEST.			
SEAT "A"	#37	#38	#37	#38	#37	#38			
FULLER, NORMAN E.	267	222	14	12		4	521	48.33%	
LOCKW OO D, PHILIP A.	260	183		9	1	1	464		
WRITE-INS	2	9	0	0	0	0	11	1.02%	
	REGULAR	REGULAR	ABSENTEE	ABSENTEE	QUEST.	QUEST.			
SEAT "C"	#37	#38	#37	#38	#37	#38			
CHAPPEL, DAVID W.	403	321	22	20		6	773	71.71%	
OVERSTREET, MICHELLE	76	53	1	1	0	0	131	12.15%	
WRITE- INS	17	14	0	0	0	0	31	2.88%	
	REGULAR	REGULAR	ABSENTEE	ABSENTEE	QUEST	QUEST.			
SEAT "D"	#37	#38	#37	#38	#37	#38			
HJELLE N, E LIZABETH S. "PAT"	246		7	13	2	1	455		
PATRICK, JUDY	289	242	16	10	1	4	562	52.13%	
WRITE- INS	9	5	0	0	0	0	14	1.30%	
ananasan akan aka an a		DDE ONIOT		TOTALO					
		PRECINCT		TOTALS					
	#37	#38							
REGISTERED VOTERS	1735	1708		3443					
TOTAL VOTERS VOTING	601	477		1078					
PERCENTAGE	34.64%	27.93%		31.31%					